
808
3bf

Sales Mindset
Outcome Based Selling

© Creative Agency Success 2024



NotesNotes



NotesNotes





Finding the Hidden Problem

Known

Unknown

Hidden



Challenge Outcome



NotesNotes



NotesNotes


	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	1_2: 
	2_2: 
	3_2: 
	4_2: 
	5_2: 
	6_2: 
	note1: 
	note2: 
	known: 
	unknown: 
	hidden: 
	note4: 
	note5: 


